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 GROEP 3 - 21 lln. 
Economie   
 Martijn v. Sint Maartensdijk 4A (Z&W)Peerke Eeren 4A 
en Teun van Haaren 4B 

Robin Wiering 4A en Rojin Husssein 4C 

Lilli-Anne 4B en Ferre Buijs 4B 

Bram Jansen 4B (Z&W)  en Joris Corver 4B (EC) 

Romeijn Ritzerfeld 4B en Alexander Tonissen 4C 

Julia Veldhuis 4B en Vivian Embregts 4C 

Rayan Nouri 4C en Parisis Dibinoudis 4C 

Tim Buiks 4C en Willem Wachtendonk 4C  
 

Nico Delgijer- Cotel 4C en Marijn Kersten 4C 

Gijs Opten 4C en Simon R.V. Gonzales 4C 

GROEP 1 – 20 lln. 
Z&W  
Miel Brouns 4A en Lara 
Jordens 4A 
Mick ten Dam 4A (Z&W) 
 
Nienke Eikhout 4A en 
Romy Nicolasen 4A 
Ilse Friebel 4B en Nora 
Cheikh Mohamed 4B 
Silke Hermkens 4A en Iris 
Holtrop 4A 
Loes van de Laar 4A (Z&W) 
en  
Minte Laheij 4C (EC) 
Indra Heesbeen 4B en 
Aniek Hendriks 4B en 
Charlotte der Kinderen 4B 
Isis van Helvoort 4B en 
Anne van Veenendaal 4B 
Elke Pieters 4B en Lotte 
Seising 4B 
Jayden Schoop 4A en Jelle 
van Meerten 4B 

GROEP 2 – 18 lln. 
Techniek  
 Martijn Gerrits 4A en Yannick Cornelissen 4B 

Aron Kruisbergen 4A (Z&W) en Boaz van Dooren 
4B (Tech.) Simon Frelink 4A (Z&W) en Stijn Mesters 4C(Tech)  

Daniel Milne (4A) en Timo Verkeste (4A) 

Quinten Peters 4B en Bjarne van der Linden 4B  

Sami Benouari 4C en David Huynh 4C 

Marnick Beuvink 4C en Manuel Raaijmakers 4C 

Economie  
 
Alparslan Altun 4A en Antoine Goldewijk 4C 

Nico van Zundert 4A en Joris Peters 4B 

Z&W                   
 

Cas Berkelaar 4A en Mik Nillissen 4A 
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lokaal 11 
Alparslan Altun ECON  Sami Benouari TECH  Cas Berkelaar Z&W 

Lili-Anne Bomhof ECON  Marnick Beuvink TECH  Miel Brouns Z&W 

Ferre Buijs ECON 
 

Yannick Cornelissen TECH 
 

Nora Cheikh 
Mohamed 

Z&W 

Tim Buiks ECON 
 

Boaz Dooren, 
van 

TECH 
 

Mick Dam, ten Z&W 

Joris Corver ECON  Martijn Gerrits TECH  Nienke Eikhout Z&W 

Nico Delgijer- Cotel ECON  David Huynh TECH  Simon Frelink Z&W 

Parisis Dibinoudis ECON 
 

Bjarne Linden, van 
der 

TECH 
 

Ilse Friebel Z&W 

Peerke Eeren ECON  Stijn Mesters TECH  Indra Heesbeen Z&W 

Vivian Embregts ECON 
 

Daniel Milne TECH 
 

Isis Helvoort, 
van 

Z&W 

Antoine Goldewijk ECON  Quinten Peters TECH  Aniek Hendriks Z&W 

Teun Haaren, van ECON  Manuel Raaijmakers TECH  Silke Hermkens Z&W 

Rojin Hussein ECON  Timo Verkeste TECH  Iris Holtrop Z&W 

Marijn Kersten ECON      Bram Jansen Z&W 

Minte Laheij ECON      Lara Jordens Z&W 

Rayan Nouri ECON 
     

Charlotte Kinderen, 
der 

Z&W 

Gijs Opten ECON 

     
Aaron Kruisbergen Z&W 

Joris Peters ECON 
     

Loes Laar, van 
de 

Z&W 

Romeijn Ritzerfeld ECON 
     

Jelle Meerten, 
van 

Z&W 

Simón Rivas Vasquez 
Gonzalez 

ECON 
     

Mik Nillissen Z&W 

Martijn Sint Maartensdijk, van ECON      Elke Pieters Z&W 

Alexander Tonissen ECON      Jayden Schoop Z&W 



Julia Veldhuis ECON      Lotte Seising Z&W 

Willem Wachtendonk, van ECON 
     

Anne Veenendaal, 
van 

Z&W 

Robin Wiering ECON 
     

Romy Nicolasen Z&W 

Nico Zundert, van ECON         

 

 

 

 


